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Elisabeth
Ristmets

Martin Lipp

Katariina
Roihu

Gretel
Kurgpdld

Romi Safin

Henry-
Mark
Andresson

Britta
Maipuu

Karel
Ratnik

Tristan
Saraskin

Eliise
Raamat

Oliver lida

Pert
Salundi

Kristjan
Koop
Lisbeth
Taggu

Karl Robert
Masing

Marie
Grete Magi
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Meribel
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Liis Katriin
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Hanna
Viktoria
Vaino

Olari Reitel
Kadi Sas

Katariina
Vaher

Jason
Maeots

Tallinna Jahtklubi Meistrivoistlused 30.08.-1.09.2019

Lohusalu sadam
Zoom38

Overall

Sailed: 11, Discards: 1, To count: 10, Entries: 44, Scoring system: Appendix A
D of B U20 Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8

Girl

04.02.2005 U20 ROPK 9.0 9.0 9.0 (12.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 7.0
Girl

21.03.2006 ROPK 4.0 8.0 7.0 (11.0) 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0

01.04.2005 U20 TJK 1.0 7.0 4.0 9.0 3.0 11.0 4.0 12.0
Girl

22.07.2006 U20 ROPK 13.0 4.0 (24.0) 3.0 16.0 4.0 2.0 3.0
Girl

02.05.2005 U20 KJK 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 120 5.0
Girl

03.12.2004 KJK 5.0 3.0 1.0 10.0 9.0 3.0 16.0 1.0

02.07.2003 U20 KJK 2.0 17.0 8.0 2.0 (19.0) 17.0 150 2.0
Girl

22.11.2005 PJK 3.0 1.0 2.0 19.0 11.0 13.0 (22.0) 19.0

29.05.2004 KJK 6.0 2.0 3.0 8.0 (20.0) 20.0 9.0 13.0

28.02.2004 U20 TJK 1.0 13.0 15.0 5.0 120 2.0 8.0 4.0

Girl
17.04.2006 ROPK 8.0 5.0 14.0 4.0 2.0 (25.0) 10.0 16.0
21.07.2005 PJK 120 16.0 100 1.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 15.0
07.08.2005 ROPK 10.0 10.0 5.0 170 320 120 11.0 14.0

27.052004 U20 PJK 170 140 1.0 6.0 6.0 16.0 6.0 23.0
Girl

02,02,2006 HPSK 200 240 13.0 140 220 7.0 3.0 21.0

17.06.2003 U20 HPSK 16.0 (32.0) 17.0 20.0 10.0 19.0 18.0 27.0

Girl

29.09.2005 U20 TJK 180 250 16.0 23.0 140 220 280 (29.0)
Girl

02.11.2002 U20 ROPK (450 150 26.0 210 26.0 8.0 17.0 25.0
Girl DNF)

11.03.2005 U20 ROPK 24.0 28.0 23.0 (35.0) 17.0 9.0 5.0 18.0
Girl

28.01.2006 U20 ROPK 21.0 29.0 (32.0) 13.0 5.0 21.0 250 240
Girl

07.01.2005 ROPK 15.0 (35.0) 270 250 300 28.0 140 17.0

07.07.2003 U20 TJK 230 20.0 220 240 180 23.0 19.0 (33.0)
Girl

15.04.2004 U20 KJK 19.0 18.0 25.0 (34.0) 290 180 290 11.0
Girl

23.10.2005 SMS 270 11.0 (29.0) 180 250 26.0 27.0 8.0
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30.0

25.0
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23.0
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36.0
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32.0
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26.0

16.0
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45.0
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(43.0)

30.0

40.0
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26.0
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(39.0)
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(45.0
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28.0

41.0

38.0

12.0
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31.0

21.0
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35.0
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42.0
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13.0
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25.0
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41.0
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Total

256.0
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377.0
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340.0
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